
JINGBAOTM BILINGUALl  
京宝宝中英双语幼儿园-密西沙加园(Mississauga) 

2025 CALENDAR YEAR FEE STRUCTURE (MSSG) 
(Effective: January 1, 2025 – December 31, 2025)  

 
TODDLER (PRE-CASA)  (18 to 30 months old)  

Program Choice  Regular Fee/Month 2024 Reduced Fee/Month 2025 New Parents’ Fee  
Toddler  $1780 $ 841.00 $22/Day  

Registration Fee  $100/child $47.25/child, non-refundable $0 
Hours & Meals  8:00am-5:30pm, Lunch & Snacks included  

 
PRESCHOOL (LOWER-CASA) PROGRAM (2.5 to 3.8 years old) 

KINDERGARTEN(UPPER-CASA) PROGRAM (3.8 to 6 years old) 
Program Choice  Regular Fee/Month 2024 Reduced Fee/Month  2025 New Parents’ Fee 

Kindergarten  $1480 $699 $22/Day  
Registration Fee  $100/child $47.25/child, non-refundable $0 
Hours & Meals  8:00am-5:30pm, Lunch & Snacks included  

 
Note:  

●​ JINGBAO Mississauga is an opt-in CWELCC program, and the fee structure must be based on the 
calendar year. 

●​ Parent fees will be collected by pre-authorized payment on the first day of each quarter in four (4) 
installments annually.  Refunds are only available when a two-month (8-week)  withdrawal notice is 
given in advance.  

●​ Upon registration, a security deposit of $236.25 is required (CWELCC discount applied to the base 
fee of $500) and will apply to any remaining balance owed when a child is withdrawn from the care. The 
deposit is non-refundable if parents fail to give a two-month  (8-week)  written notice in advance for 
withdrawal. 

●​ Non-base fees include late fees, field trips, and special program fees; please refer to the Parent 
Handbook for details. 

 

 
 

 

Program Choice  Regular Fee/Month 2024 Reduced 
Fee/Month 

2025 New Parents’ Fee  

Preschool  $1480 $ 699.00 $22/Day  
Registration Fee  $100/child $47.25/child, 

non-refundable 
$0 

Hours & Meals  8:00am-5:30pm, Lunch & Snacks included  


